
State Women Veteran Coordinators 

                                                  *KY-Dina Parrott dina.parrott@ky.gov

LA-Vacant

MA-Jessica Frost Jessica.Frost@mass.gov

MA-Andrea Gayle-Bennett andrea.gayle-

bennett@mass.gov

ME-Sarah Sherman sarah.sherman@maine.gov 

MD-Roslyn Jones roslyn.jones1@maryland.gov 

MI-Andrea Norton NortonA9@michigan.gov

MN-Jennifer Shumaker 
jennifer.schumaker@state.mn.us 

MO-Vacant 

MS-Vacant 

NE-Erin Coleson erin.colson@va.gov 

NC-Andrea Allard andrea.allard@milvets.nc.gov 

ND-Vacant 

NH-Vacant 

NJ-Vacant 

NM-Amberly Viner  Amberly.Viner@dvs.nm.gov 

NV - Mary Devine devinem@veterans.nv.gov 

NY-Melissa Balan melissa.balan@veterans.ny.gov 

OH-Vacant 

OK-Lisa Acevedo Lisa.acevedo@odva.ok.gov 

State Women Veteran Coordinators 

OK-Guadalupe Higadera 
Guadalupe.HigaderaZulker@odva.ok.gov 

OR-Jessica Bradley Jessica.bradley@odva.oregon.gov 

PA-Marilyn Kelly-Cavotta mkellycavo@pa.gov 

RI-Sarah Prak sarah.prak@vets.ri.gov 

SC-Vacant 

SD-Vacant 

TN-Vacant 

TX-Krystle Matthews krystle.matthews@tvc.texas.gov 

TX -Melissa Harcrow melissa.harcrow@tvc.texas.gov 

TX-Sharron Stewart sharron.stewart@tvc.texas.gov 

UT-Ivette Orozco iorozco@utah.gov 

VA-Kay Currie 804-482-8515 

VT-Jill Dunkling Jill.dunkling@vermont.gov 

WA-Vacant 

*WI-Jodi Barnett jodi.barnett@dva.wisconsin.gov

WV-Jessica Lynch jessica.d.lynch@wv.gov 

WY-Sandy McFarland sandy.mcfarland@wyo.gov 

✵ ✵ ✵

Advocating for Women Veterans 

The NASWVC is dedicated to ensuring 
that women veterans have equitable 

access to healthcare and services, possess 
a comprehensive understanding of the 

benefits accrued from their military 
service, and are supported by an advocate 

to represent their interests. 

   Our Mission 
NASWVC is dedicated to advocating for 

women veterans through strategic 
partnerships, comprehensive training, and 

proactive information exchange. Our 
mission is to identify barriers that hinder 

the successful transition of women 
veterans and military women to the        

civilian community. We follow a rigorous 
approach to recommending solutions 

through legislative, programmatic, and 
outreach activities. 

   Our Vision 
Women Veterans confidently access 

equitable healthcare services, understand 
military benefits and have committed 

representation. 
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MORE ABOUT NASWVC 

In 2017 VA’s Center for Women Veterans and the 
National Association of State Women Veterans 

Coordinators (NASWVC) became partners in 
serving women Veterans. This partnership 

continues today! 

The Center for Women Veterans and NASWVC 
share a common goal in serving our nation’s 

women Veterans, both organizations are 
committed to facilitating the delivery of timely, 

quality benefits for women Veterans. 

This partnership and collaboration have advanced 
and improved the quality of life for women 

Veterans by working to enhance accessibility to 
services, the evaluation of existing programs and 
by gaining information from the individuals that 

directly serve women Veterans. 

The National Association of State Women 
Veterans Coordinators works to represent all 50 

states, the District of Columbia, American Samoa, 
Guam, Northern Mariana Islands, Puerto Rico, and 

the Virgin Islands, as well as several associate 
members representing 

Veteran organizations or agencies nationally. If 
you do not see your state listed below, please 

contact our Leadership team. For more 
information about the NASWVC or to locate your 

state’s coordinator, please visit   
www.NASWVC.us 

 

NASWVC Board Members 

President: Hollie Scoma, AR 

Senior Vice President: Veda Brooks, GA 

Junior Vice President: Jodi Barnett, WI 

Secretary: Amy Demenge, CO 

Treasure: Kelly McCartney, ID 

Historian: Dina Parrott, KY 

Our next Conference will be held in                 
September 2025, Cheyenne, WY                                                                  

 
  
 

 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
    

 
     State Women Veteran Coordinators 
      *Board Members 
 
       AK-Jacqueline Tyson 
        jacqueline.tyson@alaska.gov                                            

       AL-Sandra Lucas sandra.lucas@va.alabama.gov 

     *AR-Hollie Scoma hollie.scoma@arkansas.gov 

       AZ-Vacant 

       CA-Adriana Griffin adriana.griffin@calvet.ca.gov 

     *CO-Amy Demenge    
       amy.demenge@dmva.state.co.us 
       CT-Vacant 
       DC-Vacant 
       DE-Vacant 

       FL-Vanessa Thomas Vanessa.Thomas@fdva.fl.gov 

     *GA-Veda Brooks vbrooks1@vs.state.ga.us 

      HI-Andrea Barringer 
       andrea.r.barringer@hawaii.gov 
        
       IA-Vacant 

     *ID-Kelly McCartney  
       kelly.mccartney@veterans.idaho.gov 
 
       IL-Margo Watson margo.watson@illinois.gov 

       IN-Laura Mckee lamckee@dva.in.gov 

       KS-Molly Weaver molly.s.weaver-barry@ks.gov                         
     (continued on back) 
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